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SAL EDUCATION 
 

 
Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Event Quiz Competition On Disaster Management  

Date of the Event 30th March, 2023 

Time  12:00 PM Onwards 

Type of the Event 

(Mention the name of the 

events /programmes organised 

as in the circular) 

Quiz Competition On Disaster Management 

Summary of the Event- 

 

SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized a competition on the 

theme G20 under IIC & SSIP as “Quiz Competition On Disaster Management” to increase the 

creative Knowledge the students/ participants on 30th March, 2023 at 115-A SALITER, SAL 

College of Engineering. In these events, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College 

of Engineering, SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & 

Technology Institute, SAL Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute 

of Diploma Studies have participated with enormous numbers… etc……according to event. 

  

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

Event Expert: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. ------ ------ ------ 

List of Event Coordinator: 

1. Shukan Rabadiya Student Shukanpatel19@gmail.com 

2. Het Patel Student lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com 

3. Raj Thakar Student rajthakar2337@gmail.com 

List of Event Sub-Coordinator: 

1. ------ ------- ------- 

List of Event Volunteers: 

1 Avi Dedania Student avidedania2001@gmail.com 

2 Yash Gohel Student yashgohel04@gmail.com 

3 Manav Chawda Student manav.chawda7@gmail.com 

4 Devam Prajapati Student devamprajapti1@gmail.com 

5 Sneh Patel Student snehpatel635@gmail.com 

      6 Priyam Pandya                  Student Priyamp901@gmail.com 

7D Maithili Patel Student patelmaithili55@gmail.com 

 

List of the Participants: 

Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other 
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Sr
. Full Name Gender College Email Address 

1 BARIA PRINCE SALITER Male princebaria306@gmail.com 

2 Bodra Brinda Sureshbhai SALITER Female brindabodra253@gmail.com 

3 Sania Karia SALITER Female saniaakaria@gmail.com 

4 Akshat Shah SALITER Male akshatshah0204@gmail.com 

5 Mili Gajipara SALITER Female miligajipara12@gmail.com 

6 Zankha bhavinbhai patel SALITER Female pzankha@gmail.com 

7 Shreya joshi SALITER Female shreyaj2543@gmail.com 

8 
Dhruv kinnarkumar 
chourasiya SALITER Male dhruvchourasiya05@gmail.com 

9 
Jaimin NILESHCHANDRA 
Trivedi SALITER Male jaimintrv21@gmail.com 

10 Jash Aherwal SALITER Male jashaherwal001@gmail.com 

11 Bansri finaviya SALITER Female bansrifinaviya0175@gmail.com 

12 Koshiya Hiren SALITER Male koshiyahiren876@gmail.com 

13 Joshi Vedkumar Bhadresh SALITER Male vedj13405@gmail.com 

14 
Vaghasiya Dhruvin 
Nileshbhai SALITER Male dhruvinpatel2030@gmail.com 

15 Nikhil kumar solanki SALITER Male rajputnikhil0503@gmail.com 

16 
Meetkumar Prakashkumar 
Joshi SALITER Male meetjoshi02637@gmail.com 

17 
SANKHLA KINJAL 
PURANBHAI SALITER Female kpsankhla2135@gmail.com 

18 Gajera karan SALITER Male gajerakaran0@gmail.com 

19 
Jashpalsinh Kripalsinh 
Rana SALITER Male ranajashpalsinh1@gmail.com 

20 KRUNALSINH MORI SALITER Male morikrunal0707@gmail.com 

21 
Vadodariya Dhiman 
Sunilbhai SALITER Male geetasunil081@gmail.com 

22 
SHARMA SUMITKUMAR 
RAMAVATAR SALITER Male sumit901693@gmail.com 

23 Shah Biraj Niteshkumar SALITER Male birajshah099@gmail.com 

24 Surjit solakni SALITER Male ss5013432@gmail.com 

25 Tanwani Anjali SALITER Female tanwanianjali2975@gmail.com 

26 prajapati pratik somabhai SALITER Male prajapatipratik9979@gmail.com 

27 Jaydeep Umaraniya SALITER Male jaudeepumraniya2210@gmail.com 

28 Parmar kapil SETI Male kapilparmae1431.dp@gmail.com 

29 Shakshi SALITER Female rajudoshi9671@gmail.com 

30 HARDIKA PATEL SALITER Female patelhardi333@gmail.com 

31 Rushi Dholakiya SALITER Male rushidholakiya07@gmail.com 

32 Ayushi Patel SALITER Female hgpatel1224@gmail.com 

33 
KHATRI MAHMAD TAHIR 
M RASHID SALITER Male tkhatri268@gmail.com 

34 
Patel Deepkumar 
Mukeshbhai SALITER Male dipspatel103@gmail.com 

35 Simran Bhardwaj SALITER Female simranbhardwaj1706@gmail.com 

36 
RANA SAURABH 
NILESHBHAI SALITER Male loyarya3157@gmail.com 
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37 Swati Kumari SALITER Female bhardwajswati911@gmail.com 

38 Yadav Harsh Rameshbhai SALITER Male harshryadav2000@gmail.com 

39 Khushi modi SALITER Female khushijignesh3110@gmail.com 

40 Rathod Dharmik P. SALITER Male dharmikking123@gmail.com 

41 Jain Bhoomi Sandipbhai SALITER Female jain.sandeep1911@gmail.com 

42 HEMANG R. PANCHAL SALITER Male hrpanchal3001@gmail.com 

43 panchal darshan SALITER Male panchaldarshan318@gmail.com 

44 Gajjar Maharshi p SALITER Male mgajjarprivate@gmail.com 

45 
Hanisha lachchmandas 
Sarai SALITER Female hanishasarai1000@gmail.com 

46 Patel Smit Bharatkumar SALITER Male smitp9808@gmail.com 

47 Prachi Thaker SALITER Female prachithaker04@gmail.com 

48 

Chaudhary 
priyanshukumar 
Dineshbhai SALITER Male piyushchaudhary8352@gmail.com 

49 
SHAIKH AMAN SHAFIQ 
NADEEM SALITER Male shaikhaman2210@gmail.com 

50 Nayan SALITER Male nayanpjoshi469@gmail.com 

51 Deshna jain SALITER Female deshnajain278@gmail.com 

52 Hemakshi parmar SALITER Female hemakshiparmar27@gmail.com 

53 Nihit mevada SALITER Male nihitmewada24@gmail.com 

54 
MEHTA PREET 
DEVANGKUMAR SALITER Male mehtapreet04@gmail.com 

55 Harsh Kolte SALITER Male harshkolte01@gmail.com 

56 Meghvanshi Omprakash SALITER Male 

meghvanshiomprakash78@gmail.co
m 

57 Ravi Nath Jogi SALITER Male ravinathjogi555@gmail.com 

58 Mewada Jash Rajeshbhai SALITER Male jashrmewada@gmail.com 

59 Gadhiya Jainil gautambhai SALITER Male jainilgadhiya11@gmail.com 

60 Mahek SALITER Female bhayanimahhek@gmail.com 

61 
PRAJAPATI DHRUV 
SURESH BHAI SALITER Male dhruvprajapati05213@gmail.com 

62 Gautam Nilesh Hridaynath SALITER Male gautamnilesh91@gmail.com 

63 SUJAYSINH RAJ SALITER Male sujaysinhraj11@gmail.com 

64 
SOLANKI PRATIKKUMAR 
ARVINDBHAI SALITER Male pratiksinh2003@gmail.com 

65 Kartavya Patel SALITER Male v.jagdishp1971@gmail.com 

66 Pandya Vishwa SALITER Female vishwapandya262003@gmail.com 

67 Meet Vaghamshi SALITER Male vaghamshimeet05@gmail.com 

68 
DHADUK DIGNA 
MUKESHBHAI SALITER Female dhadukdigna2003@gmail.com 

69 Hardik Ahir SALITER Male hardik.ahir2608@gmail.com 

70 
Rathod Hetaxi 
Anandkumar SALITER Female hetaxirathod26@gmail.com 

71 Patel Daivik N SALITER Male pateldaivik951@gmail.com 

72 Prarthi SALITER Female prarthiprajapati@gmail.com 

73 Rathod kinnari pankajbhai SALITER Female rathodkinnari07@gmail.com 

74 Yash solanki SALITER Male solankiyash88649@gmail.com 
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75 Khengar Rajsinh SALITER Male rajkhengar31@gmail.com 

76 Singh Sujata Sujeetkumar SALITER Female lurusingh840@gmail.com 

77 Patel Ayush Nitinbhai SALITER Male patelayush2061@gmail.com 

78 Deven Rudani SALITER Male devenrudani65@gmail.com 

79 Avi Dedania SCE Male avidedania2001@gmail.com 

80 Thakkar mihir pravinbhai SALITER Male mpthakkar111@gmail.com 

81 Devanshi Patel SALITER Female devanshipatel132@gmail.com 

82 Gagandeep Singh SALITER Male gagan112002@gmail.com 

83 
Gajera priyanka 
Nareshbhai SALITER Female priyankagajera1508@gmail.com 

84 Darji Diya Sushilkumar SALITER Female dya.darji@gmail.com 

85 Solanki Lalit SALITER Male solankilalit4626@gmail.com 

86 Param tushar parmar SALITER Male paramparmar17@gmail.com 

87 Bhimani Nisarg Nimalbhai SALITER Male nisargbhimani2203@gmail.com 

88 Ojha gaurav SALITER Male ojhagaurav4444@gmail.com 

89 Patel Jay Ramsingh SALITER Male pateljayraj24393@gmail.com 

90 Harsh aswani SALITER Male aswaniharsh94@gmail.com 

91 Pradip vadhiya SALITER Male pradipvadhiya3081@gmail.com 

92 Patel Kathan SALITER Male kathanp2401@gmail.com 

93 Aditya Jani SALITER Male ajjani257@gmail.com 

94 BARIA PRINCE SALITER Male princebaria306@gmail.com 
 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/3/folders/1jCH9cXa7yt0c78   

 

*** 

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/3/folders/1jCH9cXa7yt0c784u36nzXm6ut3fuONxs

